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VENTANA
COMMERCIAL RESERVE

142-736

VENTANA LAKES EAST
RES AT PEEK ROAD SEC 1

142-642

KATY ISD HIGH
SCHOOL NO 8
AND JUNIOR

HIGH SCHOOL N
138-613

.
ZEPOL
121-840

142-642-004-0001
2.0370 AC

142-642-002-0001
3.7970 AC

142-642-003-0001
3.3800 AC
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PUBLICATION DATE:

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris
Central Appraisal District

is for informational purposes
and may not have been

prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an

on-the-ground survey and
only represents the

approximate location of
property boundaries.
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